

## SB21-260

## HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Garnett

- 1 Amend revised bill, page 12, line 13, strike "minimize and mitigate" and  
2 substitute "minimizes and mitigates".
- 3 Page 16, line 17, strike "subject".
- 4 Page 21, line 5, strike "AND".
- 5 Page 21, line 20, strike "EMISSIONS." and substitute "EMISSIONS;".
- 6 Page 47, line 10, strike "(7)(d)" and substitute "(7)(d)(I)".
- 7 Page 52, line 15, strike "QUALIFICATIONS," and substitute  
8 "QUALIFICATIONS".
- 9 Page 54, line 11, strike "VEHICLES" and substitute "VEHICLES,".
- 10 Page 76, line 3, strike "LAW" and substitute "LAW,".
- 11 Page 83, line 23, strike "CERTIFICATED" and substitute "AUTHORIZED".
- 12 Page 84, line 1, strike "CERTIFICATED" and substitute "AUTHORIZED".
- 13 Page 93, line 4, strike "SUBSECTIONS (25)(a.7)(II) AND (25)(a.7)(III)" and  
14 substitute "TO THIS SUBSECTION (25)(a.7)".
- 15 Page 167, line 24, strike "43-4-218 (3)" and substitute "(7)(f)(II) AND  
16 43-4-218 (5)(a)(II)".
- 17 Page 168, line 11, strike "43-4-218 (3)" and substitute "(7)(f)(II) AND  
18 43-4-218 (5)(a)(II)".
- 19 Page 178, line 27, strike the second "FOUR" and substitute "THREE".
- 20 page 208, line 2, strike "\$161,099,957" and substitute "\$161,599,957".
- 21 Page 208, line 4, strike "\$146,340,000" and substitute "\$146,840,000".
- 22 Page 208, line 5, strike "options and mitigation" and substitute "and  
23 mitigation options".
- 24 Page 208, line 16, strike "\$146,340,000" and substitute "\$146,840,000".

- 1 Page 208, lines 16 and 17, strike "options and mitigation" and substitute  
2 "and mitigation options".
- 3 Page 210, line 19, strike "\$158,599,957" and substitute "\$159,099,957".
- 4 Page 210, line 21, strike "\$146,340,000" and substitute "\$146,840,000".
- 5 Page 210, line 22, strike "options and mitigation" and substitute "and  
6 mitigation options".
- 7 Page 211, line 7, strike "\$146,340,000" and substitute "\$146,840,000".
- 8 Page 211, lines 7 and 8, strike "options and mitigation" and substitute  
9 "and mitigation options".
- 10 Page 213, line 18, strike "54" and substitute "55".
- 11 Page 213, line 20, strike "54" and substitute "55".
- 12 Page 213, line 23, strike "55" and substitute "56".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*